
Easter Spelling List 
Level B

Spelling Words

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

bunny

rabbit

hide

spring

candy

chick

ham

basket

color

carrot

   Basic Words       Star Words     

 11.

 12.

 13.

hop

egg

find

 14.

 15.

Easter

jellybean

Thinking About Your Spelling Words

This week's spelling words all have an Easter theme.      

 Which two words end with the long-e sound?

 Which vowel is silent in the word Easter?

 How many syllables are in each of the words below?

           basket      hop       rabbit      jellybean      hide
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